RENDICION CAJA CHICA MES DE JUNIO 2017

Detalle Ingreso/Gasto Proveedor N° Boleta Fecha Saldo Inicial Valor Saldo
Saldo Inicial 0
Ingreso 150.000 150.000
150.000
TERMO PARA ESTUFA JORGE TORO BAEZ 159869 26-05-17 6.900 143.100
REPARACION PUERTA MARCELO CONUECAR BORQUEZ 36295 29-05-17 6.200 136.900"
LAVADO VEHICULO INSTITUCIONAL MIGUEL BELTRAN VENTURELLI 848| 01-06-17 8.000 128.900"
LAVADO VEHICULO INSTITUCIONAL MIGUEL BELTRAN VENTURELLI 858 06-06-17 8.000 120.900
GRAPAS SODIMAC S.A. 433714723 13-06-17 5.121 115.779
PALA'Y SAL GRANEL PARA DESHIELO COVEPA 7092098 15-06-17 23.900 91.879
PLASTIFICADO DOBLE CARTA COMERCIAL SOTOCOPIAS 197772 19-06-17 7.680 84.199
TECLADO MULTIMEDIA SOTOCOPIAS COMPUTACION 84527 20-06-17 5.390 78.809
ARREGLO DE CALEFACTOR CARLOS HERNANDEZ VARGAS 3 30-06-17 15.000 63.809
REPARACION ELECTRICA MANUEL HUEICHA HUEICHA 8 30-06-17 20.000 43.809
UTILES DE ASEO SUSANA GONZALEZ PADILLA 362799 01-07-17 16.400 27.409
GUANTES DE GOMA UNIMARC 679516498 11-07-17 1.935 25.474
CANDADO Y CADENA COMERCIAL SAN CRISTOBAL 2180217 11-07-17 10.040 15.434
COPIA LLAVE ARACELI VIDAL YANEZ 14164 11-07-17 1.000 14.434
LAVADO EXTERIOR MIGUEL BELTRAN VENTURELLI 865 12-07-17 6.000 8.434
UTELES DE ASEO SUSANA GONZALEZ PADILLA 363394 13-07-17 35.500 -27.066
-27.066
-27.066
-27.066
-27.066
-27.066
-27.066
-27.066
3 177.066



